

Materiale consumabile

I.D.: 75094219

Data publicarii	19.10.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 920,51 RON - 920,51 RON

Descriere: 1.ROATA 2X102.52=205.04 2.AX 2X8.40=16.81 3.PIULITA 16X0.21=3.36 4.SAIBI 20X0.17=3.36 5.TIJA 1X5.04=5.04 6.SUPPORT SAP 1X21.85=21.85 7.CAMERA 1X8.40=8.40 8.CUPLA 1X3.36=3.36 9.STECHER 1X7.56=7.56 10.CABLU 5.5X4.62=25.42 11.ULEI 1X14.29=14.29 12.ULEI 8X15.13=121.01 13.BANDA 1X7.14=7.14 14.INTRERUPATOR 1X10.08=10.08 15.MATURA 2X18.49=36.97 16.BURDUF WC 1X16.81=16.81 17.DOP 1X2.52=2.52 18.SCURGERE 3X6.72=20.17 19.SILICON 2X15.13=30.25 20.DOP 1X2.52=2.52 21.TEFLON 1X1.26=1.26 22.BATERIE 1X50.42=50.42 23.BATERIE 2X34.45=68.91 24.BURGHIU 1X4.62=4.62 25.FARAS 2X9.24=18.49 26.TINTE 0.66X10.92=7.21 27.SILICON 1X15.97=15.97 28.FIR TRIMER 1X4.62=4.62 29.FIR TRIMER 2X3.78=7.56 30.ULEI 6X12.60=75.63 31.STECHER 1X6.72=6.72 32.MANUSI 1X4.62=4.62 33.POXIPOL 1X10.92=10.92 34.GALEATA 1X15.13=15.13 35.GALEATA 1X5.46=5.46 36.SPRAY 2X12.61=25.21 37.DETERGENT 1X10.08=10.08 38.LACAT 1X10.08=10.08 39.SMIRGHEL ROT 6X0.50=3.03 40.FIR TRIMER 3X4.20=12.61 T=920.51
